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SUMMARY OF VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &c-Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Dutiable Goods—Con. 

Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds 
Printing presses 
Provisions, viz.:—Butter, cheese, lard 

and meats 
Salt [see also Free Goods) 
Seeds and roots (see also Free Goods).. 
Ships and vessels, and repairs on 
Silk and manufactures' of 
Soap of all kinds 
•Spices of all kinds 
Spirits and wines 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar (see also Free Goods) 

Molasses 
Sugar-candy and confectionery... 

Tea (see also Free Goods) 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Twine for harness binders 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches and parts of 
Wood and manufactures of 
Wool "_ _" 
All other dutiable articles 

Total, dutiable goods 

Free Goods. 

Animals for improvement of stock. . . 
Broom corn 
Coal, anthracite 
Coffee, green 
Coin and bullion 
Cotton wool and waste 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines 
Eggs 
Fish, all kinds . 
Fish-hooks, nets and seines, &c 
Fruits, green 
Fur skins, not dressed 
Grease 
Gutta-percha, crude, India-rubber, &c. 
Hemp, undressed 
Hides and skins, undressed 
Ivory nuts 
Junk and oakum 
Logs, and round unmanufactured tim­

ber 
Lumber and timber, plank and boards 

sawn, not shaped, planed or other­
wise manufactured 

Metals, viz.:— 
Brass 
Copper 
Iron and steel 
Tin 
Zinc 
All other 

VALUE OF. IMPORTS ENTERED FOR CONSUMPTION. 

1894. 1891. 

67,514 
113,742 

1,305,469 
59,311 
385,880 
79,604 

2,669,930 
150,579 
214,402 

1,521,787 
285,280 

5,005,397 
972,200 
135,515 
161,123 
46,423 
324,757 
201,929 
24,770 
68,464 

229,794 
506,913 

1,194,429 
9,962,744 
4,737,894 

74,536,036 

447,764 
109,042 

5,224,452 
630,082 

1,811,170 
3,877,251 
1,482,571 

96,916 
614,314 
435,333 
397,238 
485,927 
91,847 

799,429 
864,597 

2,004,449 
28,959 
68,096 

859,898 

757,772 

86,754 
151,138 

3,838,519 
1,160,495 
105,023 
191,730 

1892. 

111,148 
140,773 

1,006,257 
65,963 
477,754 
25,030 

2,456.109 
166,937 
180,137 

1,483,955 
169,837 
551,851 
814,421 
94,942 
82,599 
37,738 
270,661 
201,874 
170,987 
77,436 
239,099 
397,543 

1,142,102 
10,341,309 
5,171,796 

',160,737 

356,187 
115,479 

5,640,346 
601,655 

1,818,530 
3,673,933 
1,577,010 

28,231 
683,478 
473,204 
428,261 
649,257 
209,883 
708,805 
877,989 

1,794,932 
23,329 
50,177 

232,722 

755,579 

73,923 
161,715 

2,657,013 
1,556,467 
127,302 
199,777 

1893. 

109,580 
143,024 

734,481 
79.838 
433,402 
40,568 

2,763,536 
176,959 
191,739 

1,510,792 
135,320 
46,091 
802,748 
86,612 
88,611 
32,817 

290,805 
164,855 
136,861 
72,805 

220.631 
402,805 

1,087,128 
10,946,244 
5,324,537 

69,873,571 

306,278 
144,978 

6,355,285 
594,888 

6,534,200 
3,535,114 
1,797,344 

611 
536,486 
434,057 
508,680 
785,433 
183,492 
833,523 
150,134 

1,947,886 
38,941 
48,143 

266,990 

688,828 

68,996 
123,308 

3,086,346 
1,242,049 
124,360 
196,783 

74,058 
59,372 

900,494 
53,336 
482,608 
46,425 

2,481,414 
163,961 
149,773 

1,444,620 
129,273 
116,558 
817,217 
66,268 
175,998 
35,877 
280,311 
160,428 
105,086 
73,822 

233,440 
347,081 
908,169 

9,493,629 
4,836,514 

62,779,182 

232,290 
121,297 

6,354,040 
565,005 

4,023,072 
2,902,993 
1,633,242 

8,789 
748,332 
444,540 
595,858 
627.678 
266,306 
917,585 
482,289 

1,866,333 
22,591 
39,784 

690,909 

816,166 

84,314 
124,262 

2,640,983 
1,274.512 

90,689 
137,741 


