SUMMARY OF VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &c.-Continued.

ARTICLES.	VALUE OF IMPORTS ENTERED FOR CONSUMPTION.			
	1891.	1892.	1893.	1894.
Dutiable Goods—Con.	\$	\$	`\$	\$
Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds	67,514	111,148	109,580	74,058
Printing presses. Provisions, viz. :—Butter, cheese, lard	113,742	140,773	143,024	59,372
Provisions, viz. :Butter, cheese, lard	1,305,469	1,006,257	734,481	900,494
and meats. Salt (see also Free Goods)	59,311	65,963	79,838	53,336
Seeds and roots (see also Free Goods)	385,880	477,754	433,402	482,608
Ships and vessels, and repairs on	79,604	25,030	40,568	46,425
Silk and manufactures of	2,669,930 150,579	$2,456,109 \\ 166,937$	2,763,536 176,959	2,481,414 163,961
Soap of all kinds	214,402	180,137	191,739	149,773
Snirits and wines	1,521,787	1,483,955	1,510,792	1,444,620
Stone and manufactures of	285,280	169,837	135,320	129,273
Sugar (see also Free Goods)	5,005,397	551,851	46,091	116,558
Molasses Sugar-candy and confectionery	972,200 135,515	$814,421 \\ 94,942$	802,748 86,612	817,217 66,268
Fea (sec also Free Goods)	161,123	82,599	88,611	175,998
Fin and manufactures of	46,423	37,738	32,817	35,877
Fobacco and manufactures of	324,757	270,661	290,805	280,311
Turpentine, spirits of Twine for harness binders	$201,929 \\ 24,770$	$201,874 \\ 170,967$	$164,855 \\ 136,861$	160,428
Varnish	68,464	77,436	72,805	105,086 73,822
Varnish	68,464 229,794	239,099	220,631	233,440
Watches and parts of	506,913	397,543	402,805	347,081
Wood and manufactures of	1,194,429	1,142,102	1,087,128	908,169
Wool """ All other dutiable articles	9,962,744 4,737,894	$10,341,309 \\ 5,171,796$	$10,946,244 \\ 5,324,537$	9,493,629 4,836,514
			·	
Total, dutiable goods Free Goods.	74,536,036	69,160,737	69,873,571	62,779,182
Animals for improvement of stock	447,764	356,187	306,278	232,290
Broom corn.	109,042	115,479	144,978	121,297
Coal, anthracite	5,224,452	5,640,346	6,355,285	6,354,040
Coffee, green Coin and bullion	630,082 1,811,170	601,655 1,818,530	594,888 6,534,200	565,005
Cotton wool and waste	3,877,251	3,673,933	3,535,114	4,023,072 2,902,993
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines	1,482,571	1,577,010	1,797,344	1,633,242
Eggs	96,916	28,231	611	1,633,242 8,789 748,332
Fish, all kinds	614,314		536,486	748,332
Fish-hooks, nets and seines, &c	435,333 397,238 485,927	473,204 428,261	434,057 508,680	444,540 595,858
Fruits, green Fur skins, not dressed	485,927	649,257	785,433	627.678
Grease	91,847	209,883	183,492	266.306
Gutta-percha, crude, India-rubber, &c.	799,429	708,805	833,523	917,585 482,289
Hemp, undressed	864,597 2,004,449	877,989 1,794,932	150,134	482,289
Ivory nuts	2,004,449 28,959	1,794,952 23,329	$1,947,886 \\ 38,941$	1,866,339 22,591
Junk and oakum	68,096	50,177	48,143	39,784
Logs, and round unmanufactured tim-			,	
ber Lumber and timber, plank and board, sawn, not shaped, planed or other- wise manufactured	859,898	232,722	266,990	690,909
wise manufactured	757,772	755,579	688,828	816,166
Metals viz ·		50.000	68,996	04.91
Metals, viz. :— Brass	86.754	73 923 1		
Metals, viz. :— Brass Copper	86,754 151,138	73,923 161,715		124,265
Metals, viz. :— Brass Copper Iron and steel	151,138 3,838,519	161,715 2,657,013	123,308 3.086,346	84,314 124,262 2,640,983
Metals, viz. :— Brass Copper	151,138	161,715	123,308	84,314 124,262 2,640,983 1,274,512 90,689